
 
 Pukehina Surf Rescue 
 
2025/2026 Junior Surf Season calendar 
 

Junior Surf Group Leaders course Saturday 8 Nov 2025,  
Whakatane SLSC 

Training for coaches and crew – an 
introduction to Junior Surf  

Pre-season Muster Saturday 1 Nov 2025, 8.30am 
Pukehina Surf Club 

Have a chat to the coach and crew, 
register online, information session, 
club merch available. 

Pre-season Junior Surf 
Blue and Green caps 

Sunday 16 Nov 2025, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 23 Nov 2025, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

Welcome all age groups to the new 
season! 
 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 30 Nov 2025, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Junior surf 
Red and yellow caps 

Club Champs 
Blue and Green caps 

Sunday 7 Dec 2025, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Papamoa Junior Carnival Saturday 13 Dec 2025, 9am 
Papamoa SLSC 

 

Junior surf Christmas party 
All age groups 

Sunday 14 Dec 2025, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

Last session for 2025, shorter session 
followed by some Xmas fun  

No Junior surf 21 Dec, 28 Dec and 4 Jan Christmas holiday break 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 11 Jan 2026, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

BOP Junior Carnival Sunday 11 Jan 2025, 9am 
Whakatane SLSC 

 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 18 Jan 2026, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 25 Jan 2026, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Eastern Region Junior Carnival Saturday 31st Jan and Sunday 1st 
Feb, Midway SLSC, Gisborne 

 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 1 Feb 2026, 9.45am 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Club Champs 
All age groups 

Sunday 8 Feb 2026, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Harris Cup Carnival Saturday 14 Feb 2026, 9am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

Our eastern bay club neighbours 
join us in fun competition 

Junior surf 
No Junior Surf 

Sunday 15 Feb 2026, no Junior Surf  



Oceans Mount Maunganui Thursday 19th to Sunday 22nd 
February, Mount Maunganui SLSC 

 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 22 Feb 2026, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 1 Mar 2026, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

 

Junior surf 
All age groups 

Sunday 8 Mar 2026, 9.45am start 
Pukehina Surf Club 

Final Session for Season 

Eastern Region Rookie Champs                Saturday 21 March  
             venue to be confirmed 

 

 

Prizegiving 
All age groups 

         Friday 27 March 6pm 
          Pukehina Surf Club 

 

   
 


